
LAST NAME FIRST NAME M.I.

SEX 
(M/F) 

m=male or 
f=female

DATE OF 
BIRTH 

month/day/year

LAST NAME FIRST NAME M.I.

SEX 
(M/F) 

m=male or 
f=female

DATE OF 
BIRTH 

month/day/year

GRADE   
student grade at 

time of form 
completion

SCHOOL 
ATTENDING #        

use applicable # from 
chart on reverse side of 

form

THANK YOU FOR TAKING TIME TO COMPLETE AND RETURN THE CENSUS ENUMERATION FORM IN THE PROVIDED PREPAID 
POSTAGE ENVELOPE, BY EMAIL AT census@hannasd.org OR FAX 717-724-1851.

[Return By March 31, 2023]

Please PRINT and make sure that all persons residing in the household are listed including adults and children. Include college 
students, members of the military and anyone using this address as his/her legal residence.

           HOUSE # STREET APARTMENT #

            CITY ZIP CODE

  DATE COMPLETED SIGNATURE OF INDIVIDUAL COMPLETING FORM

MINORS: ALL CHILDREN BIRTH THROUGH GRADE 12

SUSQUEHANNA TOWNSHIP SCHOOL DISTRICT
CENSUS ENUMERATION FORM (See Reverse Side)

ADULTS: ALL ADULTS LIVING IN HOUSEHOLD (18 years of age or older)

NAME OF EMPLOYER

Please call the Susquehanna Township School District Adminsitrative Office at 717-724-3311 between the hours of 8:00 AM and 4:00 PM with 
questions about completing this form.



#
21
22
24
25
26
27
28
30
32
33
34
35
36
38
39
41
43
44
45
46

Bible Baptist Christian Academy
Emanuel Baptist Church

St. Stephen's Episcopal Church
Other

Brick & Mortar Charter School
Cyber Charter School

Holy Name of Jesus School
Silver Academy

Harrisburg Academy
7th Day Adventist

Londonderry School
Christian School of Harrisburg

Susquehanna Township Middle School
Susquehanna Township High School

Dauphin County Vo-Tech
Bishop McDevitt HS

St. Margaret Mary School
St. Catherine's School

SUSQUEHANNA TOWNSHIP SCHOOL DISTRICT
CENSUS ENUMERATION FORM

SCHOOL ATTENDING #s LISTED BELOW

SCHOOL
Thomas W. Holztman, Jr. Elementary

Sara Lindemuth Anna Carter Primary School


	Front of Form
	Census Enumeration Back of Form - STSD V1 Michaelann COPY.pdf.pdf
	Back of Form


